
Pojkar 11  -  Slutspel

 010 Ståhl O

 012 Madhu Chandra 

 012 Madhu Chandra 
8, -8, 9, 9

5, 6, 9

8, 8, 7

 001 Alestedt P

 004 Gustavsson V

 005 Barrefelt Modeniu

 009 Jobs H

 016 Haglund E

 018 Alvendal T

 001 Alestedt P

 005 Barrefelt Modeniu

 016 Haglund E

6, 2, 6

1, 4, 4

5, 11, 10

3, 7, 7

6, 7, -11, 9

6, -9, 9, -11, 9

4, -9, 5, 8

9, 5, -10, 7

15, -6, 7, 6

 015 Staffas O

 016 Haglund E

 017 Mannerstråle R

 018 Alvendal T

 010 Ståhl O

 011 Blomstrand L

 012 Madhu Chandra 

 014 Kupias V
2, 8, -11, 7

 001 Alestedt P

 002 Hammar O

 003 Lidén H

 004 Gustavsson V

 005 Barrefelt Modeniu

 007 Sträm J

 008 Williams Adolphs

 009 Jobs H

 001 Alestedt P

 001 Alestedt P

 012 Madhu Chandra 

5, 7, 6

8, 5, 1

-7, 3, 11, 4

7, -7, 10, 7

 014 Kupias Vincent, Spårvägens BTK
 015 Staffas Otis, Hammarby IF BTF

 016 Haglund Emil, Ängby SK
 017 Mannerstråle Rasmus, Spårvägens BTK

 018 Alvendal Theo, Norrtulls SK

 011 Blomstrand Lukas, Spårvägens BTK
 012 Madhu Chandra Bharath, Tullinge TP BTK
 013 Stjernqvist Axel, Hammarby IF BTF

 001 Alestedt Peter, IFK Täby BTK

 002 Hammar Otto, Norrtulls SK
 003 Lidén Helmer, Ängby SK

 004 Gustavsson Vidar, Spårvägens BTK
 005 Barrefelt Modenius Linus, Spårvägens BTK

 006 Staffas Elis, Hammarby IF BTF
 007 Sträm Jacob, KFUM Stocksund IA
 008 Williams Adolphson Noa, Spårvägens BTK

 009 Jobs Hugo, Rotebro BTK
 010 Ståhl Olle, Ängby SK
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